Relacao do alunos graduados do Curso de Meteorologia da UFCG

Universidade Federal

Yzt

de Campina Grande

Matricula Nome Ano Periodo

179110155 ADAUTO DAVI DE BARROS FILHO 1991 1
193110568 ADELMO ANTONIO CORREIA 1997 2
194110309 ADMA RAIA SILVA 1998 1
191110666 ADMIR CRESO DE LIMA TARGINO 1996 2
102110430 ALANA DE LIMA PONTES 2003 1
180110450 ALBERTO SMITH MARTINEZ 1984 2
189110020 ALEXANDRE MAGNO TEODOSIO DE MEDEIROS 1994 1
109110229 ALEXSANDRA BARBOSA SILVA 2011 2
103110116 ALYSSON MARCIO NOBREGA COSTA 2004 2
177110139 ANA ALEXANDRINA GAMA DA SILVA 1981 2
183110632 ANA MARIA BEZERRA DA SILVA 1991 1
177110223 ANTONIO MARCOS DE OLIVEIRA 1983 2
189110487 ANTONIO RICARDO SANTOS DE ANDRADE 1993 2
103110136 ARGEMIRO LUCENA ARAUJO 2011 1
198110242 ARTHUR CHAVES DE PAIVA NETO 2000 2
175210025 BERNADETE BARBOSA DE LIRA 1981 1
175110019 BERNARDO BARBOSA DA SILVA 1979 2
103110124 BRUCE KELLY DA NOBREGA SILVA 2007 2
110110257 CARLOS DIEGO DE SOUSA GURJAO 2011 2
180110058 CARLOS GRACIANO DA LUZ 1989 1
174110039 CELIA AMORIM CAMPQOS 1979 1
108110432 CELIO DA SILVA FARIAS 2008 1
175210037 CLAUDEMIR BERNARDO DA COSTA 1986 2
191210061 CLAUDEMIR DE AZEVEDO FELIX 1998 1
194110441 CLAUDIA VALERIA DA SILVA 1998 1
196110512 CLEBER AFONSO DE SOUZA 1999 2
100110360 CLENIA RODRIGUES ALCANTARA 2004 1
189110467 CRISTIANA VIDAL ACCIOLY 1992 2
196110514 DAISY BESERRA SOARES 1998 2
106110902 DANIELSON JORGE DELGADO NEVES 2011 1
113110227 DANILO ERICKSEN COSTA CABRAL 2014 1
184110026 DEBORA DE ARAUJO PAZ 1984 1
175210043 EDNALDO CORREIA DE ARAUJO 1981 2
190110495 EDSON BORGES DA PAIXAO 1995 2
174110052 EDUARDO JORGE DE BRITO BASTOS 1979 1
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104110124
174110056
104110106
112110249
175110039
194110269
104110112
175210047
185110375
178110414
104110412
193110575
190110496
194110423
109110231
198110243
107110373
112110251
177110119
192110636
191110676
193110576
176110056
180110051
175210060
177110117
179110137
176110061
176210230
175210072
114110627
184110482
175110064
184110483
183110641
195110455
177110212
100110117
175110069
108110442
174110093
198110570
191210055

EDVANIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
ELADIO BARROS DA SILVA

ELDER ALMEIDA BESERRA

ELDER GUEDES DOS SANTOS

ELENICE LUCAS DI PACE

EMERSON MARIANO DA SILVA
EMERSON RICARDO RODRIGUES PEREIRA
ENILSON PALMEIRA CAVALCANTI

ENIO PEREIRA DE SOUZA

EUDE BATISTA DE MOURA

EVERSON BATISTA MARIANO
EWERTON CLEUDSON DE SOUSA MELO
FABIO ADRIANO MONTEIRO SARAIVA
FABIO GUILHERME BORGES DE AZEVEDO
FABIOLA DE SOUZA SILVA
FABRICIO DANIEL DOS SANTOS SILVA
FELIPE DA ROCHA SOARES

FELLIPE PEREIRA DA SILVA

FERNANDO MOREIRA DA SILVA

FLAVIA REGINA LACERDA

FLAVIANO FERNANDES FERREIRA
FLAVIO BARBOSA JUSTINO
FRANCINALDO PROCOPIO BATISTA
FRANCINETE FRANCIS LACERDA
FRANCISCO ALVES DO NASCIMENTO
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS DINIZ

FRANCISCO DE ASSIS SALVIANO DE SOUSA
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS SOUSA SANTOS
FRANCISCO QUIXABA FILHO
FREDERICO TEJO DI PACE

GABRIELLE BEZERRA OLIVEIRA

GEBER BARBOSA DE ALBUQUERQUE MOURA
GILBERTO BARBOSA DINIZ

GIOVANA ARAUIJO SIQUEIRA

GIRLENE FIGUEIREDO MACIEL
GLAUCIA MEIRA CARNEIRO

GUSTAVO ADOLFO DI PACE TEJO
HAILTON DIAS DA SILVA JUNIOR

HELIO SOARES GOMES

HERIKA PEREIRA RODRIGUES

HERMES ALVES DE ALMEIDA

HUDSON ELLEN ALENCAR MENEZES
HUMBERTO ALVES BARBOSA

2009
1980
2008
2012
1979
1999
2006
1980
1988
1983
2009
1997
1997
2000
2010
2003
2008
2014
1981
1997
1998
1996
1989
1988
1982
1982
1984
1981
1982
1982
2014
1990
1979
1989
1988
1999
1983
2001
1979
2009
1979
2003
1995
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181110295
179110138
104110126
100110361
192110640
196110516
108110648
110110265
188110416
178110417
199110119
102110118
177110244
176110109
112110261
176110111
176210148
175110093
174110138
101110118
176110126
100110120
177110175
107110378
109110240
110110266
111110287
111110288
199110113
199110111
198110388
101110111
178110422
180110065
104110129
191210050
176110139
176210143
107110380
174110173
175110115
176110143
184110029

INAJA FRANCISCO DE SOUSA

ISAIAS SIQUEIRA PEREIRA

ITOMESIO MATIAS CARDEAL FILHO
IZABELLY CARVALHO DA COSTA
JAIDETE MONTEIRO DE SOUZA
JANNE LUCIA DA NOBREGA FIRMINO
JAQUELINE NUBIA DE QUEIROZ
JEANE RAFAELE ARAUJO LIMA

JOANA DARC DE ALMEIDA FARIAS
JOAO BATISTA DA SILVA

JOAO HUGO BARACUY DA CUNHA CAMPOS
JONATAS COSTA BEZERRA

JORGE EMILIO RODRIGUES

JOSE ANTONIO TOMAS DA SILVA
JOSE BATISTA CHAVES FILHO

JOSE CARLOS FIGUEIREDO

JOSE FIDELES FILHO

JOSE IVALDO BARBOSA DE BRITO
JOSE LEONALDO DE SOUZA

JOSE NILDO DA NOBREGA

JOSE UELITON PINHEIRO

JOSEFA MORGANA VITURINO DE ALMEIDA
JULITO JUNIOR SOUSA

JULLIANA LARISE MENDONCA FREIRE
LAIS ALVES SANTOS

LEANDRO FONTES DE SOUSA
LEONARDO FAGNER PONCIANO BARBIERI
LEYDSON GALVINCIO DANTAS

LIGIA ALVES DA SILVA
LINCOLN ELOI DE ARAUJO

LINCOLN MUNIZ ALVES

LINDENBERG LUCENA DA SILVA
LUCIA MARIA MARQUES DE LACERDA
LUCIA ROSALIA RAPOSO DE MENEZES
LUCIMARY MOREIRA GOMES

LUIZ ANTONIO CANDIDO

LUIZ CARLOS DOS SANTOS FILHO
LUIZ CAVALCANTI

MADSON TAVARES SILVA

MAGALY DE FATIMA CORREIA
MALAQUIAS DA SILVA AMORIM NETO
MANOEL RANGEL DE FARIAS NETO
MANUEL COSTA PINHEIRO

1987
1985
2010
2004
1996
2001
2012
2011
1992
1984
2003
2007
1983
1982
2012
1980
1981
1979
1980
2007
1985
2005
1985
2011
2011
2012
2012
2013
2002
2003
2000
2003
1989
1985
2008
1995
1985
1982
2008
1979
1979
1983
1988
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182110468
187110304
183110009
192110057
184110491
197110566
176210057
100110113
176110155
184110495
197110576
196110488
176210060
114110645
177220046
101110127
177110191
177110158
178110426
193110593
176210029
107110588
195210705
100110386
114110650
110110268
177110107
195110432
176110168
175110140
186110513
178210355
182110426
195210664
181110296
199110110
181110291
175110203
175210220
180110059
175110151
191210028
104110107

MARCELO JOSE GAMA DA SILVA

MARCIA FIGUEIREDO LEITE

MARCOS FERNANDO GUEDES RODRIGUES
MARCUS JORGE BOTTINO

MARIA APARECIDA FERNANDES FERREIRA
MARIA BETANIA LEAL DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA CRISTINA GOMES COSTA

MARIA CRISTINA LEMOS DA SILVA

MARIA DAS DORES DE AZEVEDO

MARIA ISABEL VITORINO

MARIA JOSEANE FELIPE GUEDES

MARIA LUCIENE DIAS DE MELO

MARIA MARLE BANDEIRA

MARIA MONALISA MAYARA SILVA MELO
MARIA MONICA GUEDES DE MORAES
MARILIA GUEDES DO NASCIMENTO
MARINALDO LISBOA SOARES

MARINEZ CARMEN DE OLIVEIRA

MARIO DE MIRANDA VILAS B RAMOS LEITAO

MARYFRANCE DE CASSIA S DINIZ
MAURICIO DE BRITO LIMA

MAYTE DUARTE LEAL COUTINHO
MICHELINE DE SOUSA COELHO
MICHELYNE DUARTE LEAL COUTINHO
MILENA PEREIRA DANTAS

MILLA NOBREGA DE MENEZES COSTA
MIRIAM CARMEN COSTA

MONICA CRISTINA DAMIAO
MOZANIEL GOMES DA SILVA

NADIR DANTAS DE SALES

NAMARIO SIMOES SILVA

NELY BACIC CAVALCANTE

ONILDO IVAN DE FREITAS

PABRICIO MARCOS OLIVEIRA LOPES
PATRICE ROLANDO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
PAULA PEREIRA DE SOUZA

PAULO CESAR DE MACEDO

PAULO ROBERTO MEIRA

PAULO ROBERTO RODRIGUES PESSOA
PAULO XAVIER DA SILVA

PAVLOVA BEZERRA DE MELO
PETRONIO CARLOS BEZERRA
POLLYANNA KELLY DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
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1987
1995
1986
1996
1989
2001
1983
2003
1981
1991
2001
2000
1985
2014
1984
2005
1982
1981
1982
2002
1984
2008
1998
2005
2014
2011
1981
1996
1982
1981
1998
1984
1986
1996
1986
2000
1985
1980
1992
1988
1981
1996
2008
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103110114
105110735
112150044
175110156
178110428
108110452
194110462
109110250
175210161
185110381
104110130
100110385
110110273
187110458
198110584
101110482
198110332
176110192
106110755
180110063
174110241
108110454
188110534
100110105
185110391
179110157
199110115
181110282
113111008
178110434
176210163
187110448
192110655
101110133
199110117
178110435
103210273
103110123
197110573
195110317
175110193

PRISCILLA TELES DE OLIVEIRA
RAFAELA LISBOA COSTA

RAFAELLA DE ARAUJO AIRES VILAR
RAIMUNDO JAILDO DOS ANJOS
RAIMUNDO MAINAR DE MEDEIROS
RAMON CAMPOS BRAGA

RANYERE SILVA NOBREGA

RAYANA SANTOS ARAUJO
RENILSON TARGINO DANTAS
RICARDO DE SOUSA RODRIGUES
RICHELLE KEHRLE DE PAULA

RITA MICHELINE DANTAS RICARTE
ROBERTA EVERLLYN PEREIRA RIBEIRO
ROBERTO CARLOS GOMES PEREIRA
ROCHELLE MONTEIRO SILVA
RODRIGO CEZAR LIMEIRA
ROMILSON FERREIRA DA SILVA
ROMULO DA SILVEIRA PAZ

RONI VALTER DE SOUZA GUEDES
ROSANGELA MARIA DA COSTA
RUBENALDO ALVES DA SILVA
SAMIRA DE AZEVEDO SANTOS
SAULO TASSO ARAUJO DA SILVA
SHEILLA CHRISTINI SANTANA
SOLANGE FORTES BALBYS

SONIA MARIA RIBEIRO FEITOSA
TATIANE FELINTO BARBOSA
THERESA CAROLINA S CARIRY CABRAL DE MELO
VERONICA GABRIELLA DE OLIVEIRA
VICENTE DE PAULA SILVA FILHO
VICENTE DE PAULO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
VIRGINIA DE FATIMA BEZERRA
VIVIANE BATISTA DE SOUSA SILVA
WAGNER DE ARAGAO BEZERRA
WAGNER FLAUBER ARAUJO LIMA
WALTER JOSE CARNEIRO
WANDERSON DOS SANTOS SOUSA
WEBER ANDRADE GONCALVES
WENDELL RONDINELLI GOMES FARIAS
WERONICA MEIRA DE SOUZA
WILIBALDO LOPES DE MENDONCA

2007
2009
2013
1980
1985
2009
2000
2010
1979
1991
2008
2004
2012
1993
2003
2005
2004
1980
2008
1985
1979
2008
1992
2000
1989
1984
2003
1986
2013
1982
1980
1992
1997
2005
2000
1985
2005
2006
2002
1999
1982
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